21.30-05.00

15.00-15.50

16.00-16.50

17.00-17.50

18.00-18.50

19.00-19.50

21.00-00.00
00.30

10.00-10.50

11.00-11.50

12.00-12.50

13.00-13.50

14.00-14.50

15.00-15.50

16.00-16.50

17.00-17.50

18.00-18.50

19.00-19.50
20.00-20.50
21.30-00.00

00.00-06.00

11.00-11.50

12.00-12.50

13.00-13.50

14.00-14.50

15.00-15.50

16.00-16.50

17.00-17.50

18.00-18.50

20.00-22.50

23.00-00.00
00.30

Color Coding Of Levels

Please enter to the workshops according to
t h the appropriate level following the color coding
Iz SALSA SPHING FESTIVAL All Levels
- Beginners
S c H E D u L E 2 o 2 3 B s o
I intermediate / Advanced

Lilium & Yasmine Rosa Tulip Geranium Promenade Pool

Thursday 18/5 17:00 REGISTRATION OPEN

Friday 19/5 11:00 REGISTRATION OPEN

High Heels Salsa Partnerwork
Sahar Panagiotis Kaldiris / Dance Floor DC

Salsa On2 - Body Movement

Nikitas & Lydia
Bachata Sensual
Suerto Rico
Bachata Romantica Reggaeton
Markos Bakolas loanna Lampropoulou POOL PARTY

Salsa Romantica Partnerwork Bachata Partnerwork
Johnny Vasquez Angel & Nasia

Saturday 20/5 10:00 REGISTRATION OPEN
Magda Sobolewska Arun & Sneha
Afro Ladies Style- Free Your Movement Bachata Sensual Reggaeton
Angelo Gioffre D Sofia Spiropoulou Kiko Angel & Nasia

Salsa On1 & Salsa Calena Fusion Urban Kiz with Tango Influence
Stefanny & Yeeremy Eduardo & Sofia / Art Projects
Salsa Fusion Bachata Sensual Musicality
Bersy Cortez George & Evgenia Vasilios Stamatiou
Crazy Partnerwork On2 Reggaeton
John & Kelly Stella Koutsoulidou
Crazy Partnerwork Bachata Sensual Moves
Marco Ferrigno & Ansima Panagiotis & Sofia

Bachata Connection
Robert & Denise

| et = S 30 1950
Bachata mh Dgam‘inican Flow POOL PARTY

I8 s WITH LIVE BAND

STAR GATES DOORS OPEN 18.30 Salsa Rueda De Casino LOCA LATINA

Alejandro & Nefely - La Dance Academy

17:30 - 19:50
POOL PARTY

Salsa Partnerwork On2
Isaia Leone

Sunday 21/5 10:00 REGISTRATION OPEN
Partnerwork On1 Bachata Sensual
Damian Cejas Stelios & Konstantina
Social Dance Skills Partnerwork Kizomba Fusion Ladies Style Bachata Urban
Antonio & Jasmina Victoria Kizzarte Stavros & Kathrine
Salsa Sensual Bachata Partnerwork
Thodoris & Elektra / La Timba Ds Mozart & Manon
Leading & Following Techniques Arm Styling & Body Movement Bachata Sensual
Dimitris & Yolena / La Secta Dc Kelly lordanidou Konstantinos & Katerina
Social Moves with Styling - Partnerwork
Panagiotis & Myrto / Salsadoo Ds
Pinuzzo Angel & Sofia

Salsa Body Movement
Dio Panagiotatos

IIS'




